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Supplemental Official OCS Block Diagram
OCS.PIanning Area Name South Atlantic Leasing Map/
Leasing Map / OPD Name Savannah OPD Number NI17-11
Block Number 6733
Submerged Lands Act Boundary Radius 5556.000 Datum NAD 83/WGS 84
Units Meters
Previ OBD
Signature Date 05-JUL-1995
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558 629.815 3 576 000.000 1-2 553 091.244
558 531.484 3 576 688.508 2-3 553 085.929
558 268.223 3 577 589.446 3-4 552 783.019
558 051.581 3 578 469.235 4-5 556 693.346
559 207.636 3 578 902.118 5-6 556 717.788
560 279.237 3 579 604.574 6-7 556 734.545
560 421.098 3 579 726.189 7-8 556 753.492
561 190.887 3 580 556.203 8-9 556 767.216
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7/9 /27
Y Dhte

Director, MMS

WWwWwowowowowow

575
575
576
583
583
583
583
583

Contributing Bassline Points
Y

560.268
586.207
705.322
856.659
868.987
882.926
899.653
8917.790

562 400.000

X=

Tangent Bassline End Points
X Y

For the State

Date




